quick
ship
DECORATIVE
AND ACCENT
QUICK SHIP
4 DECORATIVE PENDANT
8 LED WALL SCONCE
Traditional / Linear  /  Contemporary / Impression

Watts per socket
(W)
Socket Canopy and
socket finish
Cord
Color
Cord
Lenght
(ft)
Wire
Gauge
Case
qty
(master)
Series 100 - Modern Style
67266 PND/100/HW/BN-BK-BN/STD 120 60 E26 Brushed Nickel Black 10 18 AWG/2C 27
67267 PND/100/HW/CH-SLV-CH/STD 120 60 E26 Chrome Silver 10 18 AWG/2C 27
67270 PND/100/HW/ANT.GLD-BK-ANT.GLD/STD 120 60 E26 Antique Gold Black 10 18 AWG/2C 27
Series 110 - Industrial Style
67272 PND/110/HW/BN-BK-BN/STD 120 60 E26 Brushed Nickel Black 10 18 AWG/2C 27
67273 PND/110/HW/CH-SLV-CH/STD 120 60 E26 Chrome Silver 10 18 AWG/2C 27
67276 PND/110/HW/ANT.GLD-BK-ANT.GLD/ STD 120 60 E26 Antique Gold Black 10 18 AWG/2C 27

code
Description Finish Diameter
(in)
Case
qty
(master)
Metal cages Series 200 - Industrial Style Cages
67278 PND/LHC/200/BK/STD Black 5.5 27
Series 210 - Industrial Style Cages
67279 PND/LHC/210/BK/STD Black 5.3 27
Glass shades 1 Series 300
67280 PND/LS/300/GLS/7.5IN/CLR/STD Clear 7.4 8
Series 310
67281 PND/LS/310/GLS/7IN/CLR/STD Clear 7 8
Series 320
67282 PND/LS/320/GLS/5.5IN/CLR/STD Clear 5.5 18
Decorative rings 2 67293 PND/RING/WH/STD White - 40
67294 PND/RING/BN/STD Brushed Nickel - 40
67295 PND/RING/CH/STD Chrome - 40
67297 PND/RING/ANT.GLD/STD Antique Gold - 40
67298 PND/RING/BK.CH/STD Black Chrome - 40
67299 PND/RING/BZ/STD Oil Rubbed Bronze - 40
Metal reflectors Series 330 - Modern Style
67283 PND/LS/330/STL/10IN/BK/STD Black 10 12
67284 PND/LS/330/STL/10IN/WH/STD White 10 12
67285 PND/LS/330/STL/14IN/BK/STD Black 14 6
67286 PND/LS/330/STL/14IN/WH/STD White 14 6
Series 340 - Industrial Style
67287 PND/LS/340/STL/10IN/BK/STD Black 10 16
67288 PND/LS/340/STL/10IN/WH/STD White 10 16
67289 PND/LS/340/STL/14IN/BK/STD Black 14 8
67290 PND/LS/340/STL/14IN/WH/STD White 14 8
Series 400 - Industrial Style Half-Cages
67291 PND/LSC/400/10IN/BK/STD Black 10 16
67292 PND/LSC/400/14IN/BK/STD Black 14 8
6            DECO PENDANT
5 1/2” (140 mm)
6
1/

Lens
Finish
Beam
angle
(°)
Dimming
(Yes/No)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
Single
65838 SVAN/SINGLE/10W/30K/BN/F/STD Yes 10 120 3 000 628 63 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 12
65839 SVAN/SINGLE/10W/40K/BN/F/STD Yes 10 120 4 000 669 67 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 12
Double
65840 SVAN/DOUBLE/20W/30K/BN/F/STD Yes 20 120 3 000 1 266 63 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 12
65841 SVAN/DOUBLE/20W/40K/BN/F/STD Yes 20 120 4 000 1 344 67 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 12
Triple
65842 SVAN/TRIPLE/30W/30K/BN/F/STD Yes 30 120 3 000 1 917 64 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 6
65843 SVAN/TRIPLE/30W/40K/BN/F/STD Yes 30 120 4 000 2 023 67 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 6
Quadruple
65844 SVAN/QUAD/40W/30K/BN/F/STD Yes 40 120 3 000 2 579 64 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 6
65845 SVAN/QUAD/40W/40K/BN/F/STD Yes 40 120 4 000 2 422 61 90 50 000 Brushed nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <30 6
ACCESSORY
Order
code
Description Type Finish /

(°)
Dimming
(Yes/No)
Power
factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
12''
67342 SVAN/5W/12IN/30K/CH/F/STD No 5 120 3 000 443 89 90 50 000 Chrome Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67343 SVAN/5W/12IN/30K/BN/F/STD No 5 120 3 000 439 88 90 50 000 Brushed Nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67344 SVAN/5W/12IN/30K/BK/F/STD No 5 120 3 000 421 84 90 50 000 Black Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
24''
67346 SVAN/10W/24IN/30K/CH/F/STD No 10 120 3 000 879 88 90 50 000 Chrome Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67347 SVAN/10W/24IN/30K/BN/F/STD No 10 120 3 000 889 89 90 50 000 Brushed Nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67348 SVAN/10W/24IN/30K/BK/F/STD No 10 120 3 000 845 85 90 50 000 Black Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
36''
67349 SVAN/15W/36IN/30K/CH/F/STD No 15 120 3 000 1 221 81 90 50 000 Chrome Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67350 SVAN/15W/36IN/30K/BN/F/STD No 15 120 3 000 1 219 81 90 50 000 Brushed Nickel Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
67351 SVAN/15W/36IN/30K/BK/F/STD No 15 120 3 000 1 160 77 90 50 000 Black Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
48''
67352 SVAN/20W/48IN/30K/CH/F/STD No 20 120 3 000 1 470 74 90 50 000 Chrome Frosted 120 Yes >0.9 <15 10
12" (305 mm) or 24'' (610 mm) or 36" (914 mm) or 48" (1 220 mm)
4
7/
10

CRI Life
L70
(hrs)4
Beam
angle
(°)
Shape Finish Dimming
(Yes/No)
Power
factor
Master
case
qty
3 CCT Selectable
14"
69021 SVANCO14-S15W-A-3CBK 15 120 3 000/3 500/4 000 886 59 90+ 50 000 170 Square Black Yes ≥0.90 4
69024 SVANCO14-S15W-A-3CCH 15 120 3 000/3 500/4 000 1 074 72 90+ 50 000 170 Square Chrome Yes ≥0.90 4
69033 SVANCO14-S15W-A-3CBN 15 120 3 000/3 500/4 000 1 030 68 90+ 50 000 170 Square Brushed Nickel Yes ≥0.90 4
24"
69022 SVANCO24-S20W-A-3CBK 20 120 3 000/3 500/4 000 1 221 61 90+ 50 000 160 Square Black Yes ≥0.90 4
69025 SVANCO24-S20W-A-3CCH 20 120 3 000/3 500/4 000 1 408 70 90+ 50 000 160 Square Chrome Yes ≥0.90 4
69034 SVANCO24-S20W-A-3CBN 20 120 3 000/3 500/4 000 1 350 68 90+ 50 000 160 Square Brushed Nickel Yes ≥0.90 4
38"
69023 SVANCO38-S28W-A-3CBK 28 120 3 000/3 500/4 000 1 880 67 90+ 50 000 160 Square Black Yes ≥0.90 4
69026 SVANCO38-S28W-A-3CCH 28 120 3 000/3 500/4 000 2 197 78 90+ 50 000 160 Square Chrome Yes ≥0.90 4
69035 SVANCO38-S28W-A-3CBN 28 120 3 000/3 500/4 000 2 197 78 90+ 50 000 160 Square Brushed Nickel Yes ≥0.90 4
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers, please visit www.standardpro.com warranty
yrs5
dimmable

CRI Life
L70
(hrs)4
Beam
angle
(°)
Shape Finish Dimming
(Yes/No)
Power
factor
Master
case
qty
3 CCT Selectable
14"
69027 SVANCO14-R15W-A-3CBK 15 120 3 000/3 500/4 000 886 59 90+ 50 000 170 Round Black Yes ≥0.90 4
69030 SVANCO14-R15W-A-3CCH 15 120 3 000/3 500/4 000 1 074 72 90+ 50 000 170 Round Chrome Yes ≥0.90 4
69036 SVANCO14-R15W-A-3CBN 15 120 3 000/3 500/4 000 1 030 68 90+ 50 000 170 Round Brushed Nickel Yes ≥0.90 4
24"
69028 SVANCO24-R20W-A-3CBK 20 120 3 000/3 500/4 000 1 221 61 90+ 50 000 160 Round Black Yes ≥0.90 4
69031 SVANCO24-R20W-A-3CCH 20 120 3 000/3 500/4 000 1 408 70 90+ 50 000 160 Round Chrome Yes ≥0.90 4
69037 SVANCO24-R20W-A-3CBN 20 120 3 000/3 500/4 000 1 350 68 90+ 50 000 160 Round Brushed Nickel Yes ≥0.90 4
38"
69029 SVANCO38-R28W-A-3CBK 28 120 3 000/3 500/4 000 1 880 67 90+ 50 000 160 Round Black Yes ≥0.90 4
69032 SVANCO38-R28W-A-3CCH 28 120 3 000/3 500/4 000 2 197 78 90+ 50 000 160 Round Chrome Yes ≥0.90 4
69038 SVANCO38-R28W-A-3CBN 28 120 3 000/3 500/4 000 2 197 78 90+ 50 000 160 Round Brushed Nickel Yes ≥0.90 4
14            WALL SCONCES
WALL SCONCES            15
LED Wall Sconce Impression
Our Impression LED Wall Sconce luminaire is the ideal choice for a simple, high quality lighting solution. Take advantage of a

CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Shape Finish Dimming
(Yes/No)
Power
factor
Master
case
qty
5 CCT Selectable
10"
69562 SVANIM10-R20W-A-5CBN 20 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 1 500 75 90+ 50 000 100 Round Brushed Nickel Yes ≥0.90 4
69563 SVANIM10-R20W-A-5CBK 20 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 1 500 75 90+ 50 000 100 Round Black Yes ≥0.90 4
24"
69564 SVANIM24-R28W-A-5CBN 28 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 2 200 79 90+ 50 000 100 Round Brushed Nickel Yes ≥0.90 4
69565 SVANIM24-R28W-A-5CBK 28 120 2 700/3 000/3 500/4 000/5 000 2 200 79 90+ 50 000 100 Round Black Yes ≥0.90 4
10" 24"
3
3/
4"

9" (228 mm)
12" (305 mm)
18" (457.5 mm)
24" (610 mm)
32" (813 mm)
Lumen values are derived from photometric testing
For a complete list of compatible dimmers, please visit www.standardpro.com
ACCESSORIES
Order
code
Description Type Figure Length
in. (mm)
Case
qty
(master)
67202 UCS/PLUG/120V/STD 120 V Power Cord Plug A 73 5/8 (1 870) 100
67203 UCS/JUMPER/6IN/STD 6” Jumper B 6 (152.5) 500
67204 UCS/JUMPER/24IN/STD 24” Jumper B 24 (610) 250
67205 UCS/JUMPER/36IN/STD 36” Jumper B 36 (914) 100
67787 UC/HARDWIREBOX/120V/STD Hardwire Box C 6.5 (165) 50
A
C
B

(°)
Housing
finish
Lens
finish
Dimmable
(Yes/No)
Power
Factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
9"
68481 UCS/9IN/120V/3W/SEL/FR/WH 1.5/3 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 108/204 58 90 50 000 102 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
12"
67194 UCS/12IN/120V/5W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 2.5/5 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 195/359 60 90 50 000 102 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
18"
67195 UCS/18IN/120V/8W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 4/8 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 365/624 65 90 50 000 102 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
24"
67196 UCS/24IN/120V/12W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 6/12 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 508/906 67 90 50 000 104 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
32"
67197 UCS/32IN/120V/16W/SEL/FR/WH/STD 8/16 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 573/1 038 66 90 50 000 104 White Frosted Yes >0.90 <15 10
LED SWIVEL            27
FLUO LED (120 V)
The FLUO LED is designed for 120 V applications and is easy and quick to install as no driver is required. With its seamless
look, the FLUO LED is the ideal replacement for traditional fluorescent undercabinet or task lighting for either residential and

Housing
finish
Lens
finish
Dimmable
(Yes/No)
Power
Factor
THD
(%)
Case
qty
(master)
Single CCT
9"
68478 UCFL/9IN/120V/3W/30K/FR/WH 3 120 3 000 235 78 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.90 <15 20
68479 UCFL/9IN/120V/3W/40K/FR/WH 3 120 4 000 235 78 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.90 <15 20
24"
67253 UCFL/24IN/120V/10W/30K/FR/WH/STD 10 120 3 000 730 73 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
36"
67255 UCFL/36IN/120V/15W/30K/FR/WH/STD 15 120 3 000 1 050 70 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
67256 UCFL/36IN/120V/15W/40K/FR/WH/STD 15 120 4 000 1 050 70 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
48"
67258 UCFL/48IN/120V/20W/40K/FR/WH/STD 20 120 4 000 1 450 73 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
60"
67259 UCFL/60IN/120V/25W/30K/FR/WH/STD 25 120 3 000 1 740 70 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
67260 UCFL/60IN/120V/25W/40K/FR/WH/STD 25 120 4 000 1 740 70 90 35 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.95 <15 20
3 CCT Selectable
14"
69415 UCFL14-5W-A-3CWH 5 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 461 92 90+ 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.90 <15 20
23"
69416 UCFL23-10W-A-3CWH 10 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 909 91 90+ 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.90 <15 20
35"
69417 UCFL35-15W-A-3CWH 15 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 1 211 81 90+ 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.90 <15 20
47"
69418 UCFL47-20W-A-3CWH 20 120 2 700/3 000/4 000 1 749 87 90+ 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 0.90 <15 20
 1 QUICK SHIP:  Product availability is subject to change without notice. Please contact your Stanpro customer service representative to confirm inventory levels at time of order.
 2 Typical color temperature range: +/- 5 %.
 3 Single CCT: Lumen values are derived from Energy Star reported data.
   3 CCT Selectable: Lumen values are derived from photometric testing. Initial lumens range: +/- 10 %. Lumen values are based on 3 000 K default programming.

(lm/W)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
finish
Dimming (Yes/
No)
Case
qty
(master)
LED Puck Light - 1 Wire
67101 UCP/1WIRE/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 White Frosted Yes 50
67104 UCP/1WIRE/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 50
LED Puck Light - 2 Wires
67100 UCP/2WIRES/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 White Frosted Yes 50
67103 UCP/2WIRES/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 50
LED Puck Light - Kits of 3 units
67102 UCP/KIT3/120V/4W/30K/FR/WH/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 White Frosted Yes 20
67105 UCP/KIT3/120V/4W/30K/FR/BN/STD 4 120 3 000 200 50 90 36 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 20
•   Recessed and surface mount installation
• Up to 20 LED puck lights can be installed in a row
• Sturdy aluminum housing to better dissipate the heat
• Gimbal feature to reduce glare and direct the light where needed
dry
location
dimmable
�xture warranty
yrs5
INCLUDED IN THE BOX (KITS OF 3 UNITS)
1 Wire LED Puck - 1 unit
2 Wires LED Puck - 2 units
120 V Power Cord Plug - 1 unit
Order
code
Description Type Figure Length
in. (mm)
Case
qty
(master)
67106 UCP/PLUG/120V/STD 120 V Power Cord Plug A 73 5/8 (1 870) 100
67787 UC/HARDWIREBOX/120V/STD Hardwire Box B 6 1/2 (165) 50
67108 UCP/JUMPER/12IN/STD 12” Jumper C 12 (304) 500
67109 UCP/JUMPER/36IN/STD 36” Jumper C 36 (914) 500
67110 UCP/JUMPER/72IN/STD 72” Jumper C 72 (1 828) 250
A B
ACCESSORIES
C
ICES

(lm/W)
CRI Life
L70
(hrs)
Beam
angle
(°)
Finish Lens
finish
Dimming
(Yes/No)
Case
qty
(master)
LED Puck Light
67168 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 200
67170 UCP/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 200
67172 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted Yes 200
67174 UCP/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted Yes 200
67176 UCP/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BN/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 200
67178 UCP/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BN/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 200
LED Puck Light - Kits of 3 units
67169 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 30
67171 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/WH/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 White Frosted Yes 30
67173 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted Yes 30
67175 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BLK/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Black Frosted Yes 30
67177 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/30K/FR/BN/STD 2.2 12 3 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 30
67179 UCP/KIT3/12V/2.2W/40K/FR/BN/STD 2.2 12 4 000 150 68 90 50 000 120 Brushed nickel Frosted Yes 30
ø 3” (75.4 mm)
¼” (7 mm)
A B
C D